Spieljahr

1994 / 1995
1995 / 1996
1996 / 1997
1997 / 1998
1998 / 1999
1999 / 2000
2000 / 2001
2001 / 2002
2002 / 2003
2003 / 2004
2004 / 2005
2005 / 2006
2006 / 2007
2007 / 2008
2008 / 2009
2009 / 2010
2010/ 2011
2011 / 2012
2012 / 2013
2013/ 2014
2014 / 2015

2015/ 2016

Abteilung Fu3ball

Spielklasse

Bezirksoberliga Frankfurt-West
Bezirksoberliga Frankfurt-West
Bezirksoberliga Frankfurt-West
Bezirksoberliga Frankfurt-West
Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 2
Bezirksliga Friedberg / Reserven
Bezirksliga Friedberg / Reserven
Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 1
Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 2
Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 2
Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 2
Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 1
Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 3
Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 1
Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 1
Kreisliga C Friedberg

Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 2
Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 1
Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 1
Kreisliga A Friedberg / Reserven

Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 2

Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe Nord 16.

SV Germania 1920 Ockstadt e.V.

Platz

08.

01.

08.

07.

08.

04.

06.

06.

08.

13.

18.

10.

04.

08.

08.

04.

04.

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Punkte

22 Punkte

52 Punkte

40 Punkte
38 Punkte
36 Punkte
55 Punkte
53 Punkte
38 Punkte
48 Punkte
56 Punkte
36 Punkte
35 Punkte
45 Punkte
29 Punkte
57 Punkte
53 Punkte
34 Punkte
36 Punkte
50 Punkte
62 Punkte

10 Punkte

Senioren - Historie - Punktrunde - 2. Mannschaft

52:47 Tore

67:29 Tore

56:56 Tore

51:56 Tore

76:49 Tore

108:28 Tore

66:45 Tore

55:46 Tore

59:24 Tore

59:44 Tore

56:46 Tore

61:50 Tore

71:91 Tore

57:102 Tore

102:69 Tore

103:44 Tore

65:75 Tore

68:60 Tore

66:38 Tore

93:49 Tore

26:137 Tore



Abteilung Fu3ball

Senioren - Historie - Punktrunde - 2. Mannschaft

Spieljahr Spielklasse Platz Punkte Tore

2016 / 2017 Kreisliga C Friedberg Gruppe Siid  10. Platz 42 Punkte 92:118 Tore
2017 / 2018 Kreisliga C Friedberg Gruppe Siid 11. Platz 38 Punkte 66:110 Tore
2018 / 2019 Kreisliga C Friedberg Gruppe Siid 11. Platz 32 Punkte 76:104 Tore
2019 / 2020 Kreisliga C Friedberg Gruppe Siid

SV Germania 1920 Ockstadt e.V.



