Abteilung Fußball

Senioren - Historie - Punktrunde - 2. Mannschaft

<u>Spieljahr</u>	<u>Spielklasse</u>	<u>Platz</u>	<u>Punkte</u>	<u>Tore</u>
1994 / 1995	Bezirksoberliga Frankfurt-West	08. Platz	22 Punkte	52:47 Tore
1995 / 1996	Bezirksoberliga Frankfurt-West	01. Platz	52 Punkte	67:29 Tore
1996 / 1997	Bezirksoberliga Frankfurt-West			
1997 / 1998	Bezirksoberliga Frankfurt-West	08. Platz	40 Punkte	56:56 Tore
1998 / 1999	Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 2	07. Platz	38 Punkte	51:56 Tore
1999 / 2000	Bezirksliga Friedberg / Reserven	05. Platz	36 Punkte	76:49 Tore
2000 / 2001	Bezirksliga Friedberg / Reserven	02. Platz	55 Punkte	108:28 Tore
2001 / 2002	Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 1	05. Platz	53 Punkte	66:45 Tore
2002 / 2003	Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 2	08. Platz	38 Punkte	55:46 Tore
2003 / 2004	Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 2	04. Platz	48 Punkte	59:24 Tore
2004 / 2005	Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 2	06. Platz	56 Punkte	59:44 Tore
2005 / 2006	Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 1	06. Platz	36 Punkte	56:46 Tore
2006 / 2007	Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 3	08. Platz	35 Punkte	61:50 Tore
2007 / 2008	Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 1	13. Platz	45 Punkte	71:91 Tore
2008 / 2009	Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 1	18. Platz	29 Punkte	57:102 Tore
2009 / 2010	Kreisliga C Friedberg	10. Platz	57 Punkte	102:69 Tore
2010 / 2011	Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 2	04. Platz	53 Punkte	103:44 Tore
2011 / 2012	Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 1	08. Platz	34 Punkte	65:75 Tore
2012 / 2013	Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 1	08. Platz	36 Punkte	68:60 Tore
2013 / 2014	Kreisliga A Friedberg / Reserven	04. Platz	50 Punkte	66:38 Tore
2014 / 2015	Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe 2	04. Platz	62 Punkte	93:49 Tore
2015 / 2016	Kreisliga B Friedberg Gruppe Nord	16. Platz	10 Punkte	26:137 Tore

Abteilung Fußball

Senioren - Historie - Punktrunde - 2. Mannschaft

<u>Spieljahr</u>	<u>Spielklasse</u>	<u>Platz</u>	<u>Punkte</u>	<u>Tore</u>
2016 / 2017	Kreisliga C Friedberg Gruppe Süd	10. Platz	42 Punkte	92:118 Tore
2017 / 2018	Kreisliga C Friedberg Gruppe Süd	11. Platz	38 Punkte	66:110 Tore
2018 / 2019	Kreisliga C Friedberg Gruppe Süd	11. Platz	32 Punkte	76:104 Tore
2019 / 2020	Kreisliga C Friedberg Gruppe Süd			